

Main Office:
 Mova Building
 No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
 Singapore 159419
 Tel: **(65) 6476 3333**
 Fax: (65) 6271 5891
 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
 Block 1008,
 Bukit Merah Lane 3,
 #01-04/06/08/94
 Singapore 159722
 Tel: **(65) 6272 3892**
 Fax: (65) 6270 8314
 Co. Reg. 198904033G
 GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

ESTIMATE

24/7/2024

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
 300 BEACH ROAD
 #17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE
 SINGAPORE 199555

Page: 1
 Vehicle No: YQ7434A
 Vehicle Model: HINO 500
 Est No: CBMQ24070090
 Claims ref:
 Accident Date: 05/07/24
 In Charge: BRIAN
 Remarks:

No	Description	Qty	U. Price	Amounts S\$
COST ITEMS:				
1	FRONT W/SCREEN	1 PC	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
2	W/S WEATHERSTRIP	1 PC	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00
3	MIRROR STAY LH	1 PC	\$ 830.00	\$ 830.00
4	SIDE VIEW MIRROR LH	1 PC	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
5	ROUND MIRROR	1 PC	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
6	MIRROR STAY LH, LOWER COVER	1 PC	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
7	WIPER ARM LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
8	WIPER ARM CAP LH	1 PC	\$ 28.00	\$ 28.00
9	WIPER PANEL TRIM	1 PC	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
10	WIPER PANEL HANDLE	1 PC	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
11	WIPER PANEL HANDLE COVER LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 38.00	\$ 76.00
12	WIPER PANEL	1 PC	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
13	FRONT PANEL	1 PC	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 3,050.00
14	FRONT PANEL HINGE LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00
15	FRONT PANEL UPPER TRIM	1 PC	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
16	FRONT PANEL CLIPS	20 PC	\$ 4.00	\$ 80.00
17	FRONT PANEL LATCH	1 PC	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
18	HINO EMBLEM	1 PC	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
19	500 EMBLEM	1 PC	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
20	FRONT GRILLE	1 PC	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
21	HINO LOGO	1 PC	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
22	CORNER PANEL LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
23	CORNER PANEL BRKT LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00
24	DASH PANEL	1 PC	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
25	BRAKE PEDAL VALVE	1 PC	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00
26	BRAKE PEDAL VALVE BRKT	1 PC	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
27	BRAKE PEDAL VALVE BRKT SEAL	1 PC	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
28	CLUTCH, FLUID RESERVOIR	1 PC	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00
29	CLUTCH PUMP	1 PC	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
30	CLUTCH RESERVOIR, DISCHARGE PIPE	1 PC	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
31	WASHER FLUID RESERVOIR	1 PC	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
32	WASHER MOTOR	1 PC	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00
33	WIPER MOTOR	1 PC	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
34	WIPER LINKAGE ASSY	1 PC	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00
35	WIPER LINKAGE JOINT	1 PC	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel : **(65) 6476 3333**
Fax : (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722
Tel : **(65) 6272 3892**
Fax : (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

ESTIMATE

24/7/2024

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE
SINGAPORE 199555

Page: 1
Vehicle No: YQ7434A
Vehicle Model: HINO 500
Est No: CBMQ24070090
Claims ref:
Accident Date: 05/07/24
In Charge: BRIAN
Remarks:

No	Description	Qty	U. Price	Amounts S\$
36	A/C PIPE HIGH PRESSURE (DASH PANEL)	1 PC	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
37	A/C PIPE LOW PRESSURE (DASH PANEL)	1 PC	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
38	A/C HIGH PRESSURE HOSE	1 PC	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
39	A/C LOW PRESSURE HOSE	1 PC	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
40	WIRING HARNESS COVER	1 PC	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
41	WIRING HARNESS BASE	1 PC	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00
42	DASH PANEL FRONT BEAM	1 PC	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
43	FRONT PANEL LATCH	1 PC	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
44	CABIN BUSHING LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00
45	CABIN MTG BRKT LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
46	CABIN MTG TORSION BUSH LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
47	CABIN MTG BRKT BOLT	8 PC	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00
48	CABIN MTG BRKT NUT	8 PC	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00
49	CABIN MTG BRKT WASHER	8 PC	\$ 18.00	\$ 144.00
50	CABIN JACK (CHECK)	1 PC		\$ -
51	CABIN STAND (CHECK)	1 PC		\$ -
52	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1 PC	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
53	FRONT BUMPER TRIM UPPER	1 PC	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
54	FRONT BUMPER TRIM UPPER	1 PC	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
55	FRONT BUMPER SIDE COVER LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,100.00
56	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	10 PC	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00
57	RADAR COVER	1 PC	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
58	RADAR COVER TRIM	1 PC	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
59	HEADLAMP LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 3,160.00
60	HEADLAMP BEZEL LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,700.00
61	HEADLAMP STAY LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 720.00	\$ 1,440.00
62	FRONT BUMPER END CAP LH	1 PC	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
63	A-PILLAR RH (REPAIR)	1 PC		\$ -
64	A-PILLAR LH	1 PC	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
65	FRONT DOOR LH	1 PC	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00
66	FRONT DOOR RH (REPAIR)	1 PC		\$ -
67	EURO 6 EMBLEM	2 PC	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00
68	B-PILLAR LH/RH (REPAIR)	2 PC		\$ -
69	LH DOOR HINGE LOWER/UPPER	2 PC	\$ 140.00	\$ 280.00
70	DASHBOARD (CHECK)	1 PC		\$ -
71	DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT	1 PC	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
72	DASHBOARD REINF SIDE BRKT LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00

Main Office:

Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel : **(65) 6476 3333**
Fax : (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722
Tel : **(65) 6272 3892**
Fax : (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

ESTIMATE

24/7/2024

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE
SINGAPORE 199555

Page: 1
Vehicle No: YQ7434A
Vehicle Model: HINO 500
Est No: CBMQ24070090
Claims ref:
Accident Date: 05/07/24
In Charge: BRIAN
Remarks:

No	Description	Qty	U. Price	Amounts S\$
73	DASHBOARD CLIPS	10 PC	\$ 4.50	\$ 45.00
74	DASHBOARD LH FUSE BOX TRIM	1 PC	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
75	A/C BLOWER	1 PC	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
76	A/C HEATER	1 PC	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
77	FLOOR PANEL (REPAIR)	1 PC		\$ -
78	LH SIDE STEP PANEL	1 PC	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00
79	LH SIDE STEP TRIM	1 PC	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
80	LH SIDE STEP TRIM FRONT BRKT	1 PC	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
81	RH AIR INTAKE SNORKEL	1 PC	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
82	ROOF PANEL TRIM	1 PC	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00
83	B-PILLAR INNER TRIM LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
84	REAR PANEL	1 PC	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,850.00
85	REAR PANEL INNER TRIM	1 PC	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00
86	CABIN LOCK	1 PC	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
87	CABIN REAR MTG LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 195.00	\$ 390.00
88	CABIN REAR SEMI FLOAT BRIDGE	1 PC	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
89	CABIN REAR BRIDGE BRKT	1 PC	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
90	CABIN LOCK HANDLE	1 PC	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
91	CABIN LOCK HANDLE SAFETY LATCH	1 PC	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
92	CABIN REAR GLASS WEATHERSTRIP	1 PC	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00
COST TOTAL S\$				\$ 68,473.00
15% COST PLUS S\$				\$ 10,270.95
				<u>\$ 78,743.95</u>

SPECIAL NET ITEMS:

1	IU BRKT	1 PC	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
2	RADIATOR COOLANT	1 PC	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
3	A/C GAS	1 PC	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
4	COMPOSITE SEALANT	1 PC	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
5	RIVET	1 PC	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
6	A/C HEATER COOLANT	1 PC	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
7	BOX FRONT COMPOSITE BOARD UPPER	1 PC	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
8	BOX FRONT COMPOSITE BOARD LOWER	1 PC	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
9	BOX FRONT COMPOSITE BOARD INNER SPONGE	1 PC	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
10	PILLAR SIDE ALUMINIUM SHEET LH/RH	2 PC	\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00

Main Office:
 Mova Building
 No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
 Singapore 159419
 Tel : **(65) 6476 3333**
 Fax : (65) 6271 5891
 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
 Block 1008,
 Bukit Merah Lane 3,
 #01-04/06/08/94
 Singapore 159722
 Tel : **(65) 6272 3892**
 Fax : (65) 6270 8314
 Co. Reg. 198904033G
 GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

ESTIMATE

24/7/2024

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
 300 BEACH ROAD
 #17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE
 SINGAPORE 199555

Page: 1
 Vehicle No: YQ7434A
 Vehicle Model: HINO 500
 Est No: CBMQ24070090
 Claims ref:
 Accident Date: 05/07/24
 In Charge: BRIAN
 Remarks:

No	Description	Qty	U. Price	Amounts S\$
	SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$			<u>\$ 2,110.00</u>
	LABOUR CHARGE:			
1	TO CUT/ WELD/ PANEL BEAT DASH PANEL, FLOOR PANEL, FLOOR PANEL REINFORCEMENT, BOTH LH/RH A-PILLAR, B-PILLAR AND REAR PANEL			\$ 2,400.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT ON WIPER PANEL, WIPER PANEL TRIM, FRONT PANEL TRIM, FRONT PANEL, BOTH LH/RH CORNER PANEL, DASH PANEL, BOTH LH/RH A-PILLAR & B-PILLAR, CAB REAR PANEL, FRONT BUMPER, HEADLAMP BEZEL LH/RH			\$ 1,800.00
3	TO APPLY ANTI RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREAS			\$ 80.00
4	TO APPLY BODY JOINT SEALANT			\$ 80.00
5	TO REMOVE/ REFIT FRONT W/SCREEN			\$ 250.00
6	TO REMOVE/ REFIT DASHBOARD			\$ 200.00
7	TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR CABIN GLASS			\$ 120.00
8	TO REMOVE/ REFIT A/C HEATER & BLOWER			\$ 180.00
9	TO DISMANTLE ROOF INNER TRIM, UPHOLSTERY, SEAT AND ETC ATTACHMENT PARTS			\$ 280.00
10	TO JACK UP CABIN HEAD ASSY TO REPLACE CABIN BRKT & TORSION BAR			\$ 500.00
11	TO CHECK FOR/ RECTIFY WIRING CONNECTING, DIAGNOSE, RESET SYSTEM AFTER REPAIR			\$ 280.00
12	TO CHECK & REPLACE RADIATOR			\$ 150.00
13	TO REPLACE REAR BOX UPPER & LOWER PANEL			\$ 450.00

Main Office:

Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel : **(65) 6476 3333**
Fax : (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722
Tel : **(65) 6272 3892**
Fax : (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

ESTIMATE

24/7/2024

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE
SINGAPORE 199555

Page: 1
Vehicle No: YQ7434A
Vehicle Model: HINO 500
Est No: CBMQ24070090
Claims ref:
Accident Date: 05/07/24
In Charge: BRIAN
Remarks:

No	Description	Qty	U. Price	Amounts S\$
	TOTAL LABOUR COST S\$			<u>\$ 6,770.00</u>

AMOUNT S\$	\$ 87,623.95
GST @ 9%	\$ 7,886.16
AMOUNT DUE S\$	<u>\$ 95,510.11</u>

Customer's Signature

MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD